MARCA

BETAMOTOR
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MALAGUTI

RR 4T AIR

RR SM 4T AIR
CRR

NSR R

NSR S

CRR

CRM

NS1

NSR

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
MBX S

MTX

NSR R

TRX Sportrax
CRFF

HS

Supra

XLS

XR

XR R

X

ATC

CB F (GLR 125)
CBRR

TRX

X3M Enduro

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI

MODELLO CILINDRATA

125
125
50
50
50
60
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
90
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI
2010 - 2013
2006 - 2017
1984 - 1985
1997 - 1999
1989 - 1996
1985 - 1986
1989 - 1994
1992 - 1995
1992 - 2000
1980 - 1983
1980 - 1983
1983 - 1986
1983 - 1984
1987 - 1999
1993 - 2022
2004 - 2011
1984 - 1992
1997 - 2012
1979 - 1985
1981 - 1984
1985 - 2003
1976 - 1977
1986 - 1986
2015 - 2020
2011 - 2015
1988 - 1988
2007 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




MALAGUTI

MOTOR HISPANIA
MOTOR HISPANIA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

X3M Supermotard
Duna Supermotard
Duna Trall

DT LC

YZ

RS

RS DX

RT

Rx-S

RX

RD DX

RS DX

TTR

TTR
TT-RLW/TT-R LWE
XTR

XT X

YBR

125
125
125
80
80
100
100
100
100
115
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2009 - 2010
1985 - 1992
1978 - 1979
1977 - 1980
1977 - 1980
1993 - 2000
1983 - 1997
1999 - 1999
1978 - 1981
1977 - 0000
2000 - 2004
2000 - 2012
2000 - 2017
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2016

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok




